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Report details
Group: Split 2-8 year olds_Split 2

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending 

Total animals: 132

PTPT Code: 
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♯ Parentage Uncertain

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

2 19-46 F12J4 06/08/19 127/52 200/84 110080 F ✝ 1… ✝KQHV-
12-29 F8 J8 17/10/25 M S 31/08/2…

4 19-49 F13J3 07/08/19 138/48 307/83 112034 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-3 F10J5 24/08/25 M S

11 22-62 F14U2 17/08/22 210/47 354/62 117068 F15J1 235 BJNC-
15-16 F12U4 14/08/25 F R 25-84

16 19-20 F5 J3 31/07/19 64/30 228/80 ✝ 1… ✝NQKC-
17-11 F9 J7 09/09/25 M S

21 23-32 F14J2 10/08/23 87/45 43/43 118032 F ✝ 1… ✝ 18-52 F12J4 17/08/25 F R 25-96

23 23-99 F14J2 01/09/23 61/40 46/17 118032 F 434 18-78 F12J4 06/10/25 M S

30 20-69 F12J4 13/08/20 52/43 27/79 113120 F15J1 514 BLTW-
12-28 F8 J8 22/08/25 F R 25-115

35 RLYN-
21-1 J 25/07/21 73/49 -284/75 315029 J PED ✝RLYN-

18-14 J 07/09/25 M B 07/09/2…

45 18-66 F 23/08/18 29/51 88/85 111057 F ✝ 3… ✝FFJN-
15-73 F 24/08/25 M B

49 22-95 F14J2 05/09/22 168/46 254/62 115107 F PED ✝ 5… ✝ 18-31 F12J4 18/09/25 M S

53 22-78 F14U2 23/08/22 -6/47 -210/62 115021 F 98 17-28 F12U4 04/08/25 M S

62 22-38 F15J1 09/08/22 91/46 -76/62 115107 F PED 324 18-72 F14H1 04/09/25 M S

64 23-13 F15J1 03/08/23 86/44 4/43 121057 F ✝ 3… ✝ 17-7 F14J2 15/08/25 F R 25-89

74 20-101 F 23/08/20 48/49 78/83 112034 F ✝ 3… ✝BJNC-
09-51 F15J1 01/08/25 M S

78 20-29 F14J2 04/08/20 91/50 220/80 112034 F ✝ 1… ✝HBDN-
13-68 F11J5 14/08/25 F R 25-87

82 22-56 F 14/08/22 206/47 259/62 115107 F PED ✝ 5… ✝ 19-14 F15U1 14/08/25 F R 25-83
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83 20-106 F8 U8 25/08/20 -12/34 137/81 ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
15-33 F15J1 02/09/25 M S

94 20-17 F12J3 02/08/20 148/51 267/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 5… ✝BJNC-
13-25 F9 J5 06/09/25 M S

95 21-106 F15J1 23/08/21 54/49 45/77 111037 F14J2 ✝ 1… ✝BJNC-
15-4 F 03/09/25 F S

97 NQKC-
17-24 F 19/08/17 -101/52 -329/87 111011 F15J1 ✝NQKC-

10-8 F 05/08/25 M S

100 17-15 F9 J6 21/08/17 -149/54 -241/87 109790 F PED ✝ 5… ✝BGNL-
12-18 J13F1 30/07/25 M S

102 23-68 F12U4 20/08/23 283/39 401/41 120002 F ✝ 2… ✝ 18-47 F8 U8 28/08/25 M S

105 20-85 F14J2 17/08/20 176/53 -130/83 111037 F14J2 ✝ 5… ✝BJNC-
10-63 F13J3 02/08/25 F D

107 22-71 F15J1 21/08/22 101/47 54/62 115021 F ✝ 5… ✝NFCW-
15-80 F14J2 21/08/25 F R 25-111

110 22-14 F5 J3 04/08/22 -225/19 -308/57 230 F9 J7 10/09/25 M S

113 22-70 F15J1 10/08/22 29/47 -215/62 115046 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-20 F14J2 18/08/25 M S

116 22-2 F15J1 28/07/22 261/47 419/62 117051 F15J1 285 20-32 F14J2 10/09/25 F S

117 23-92 F15J1 29/08/23 121/36 94/15 117068 F15J1 454 17-17 F15J1 19/08/25 M S

118 18-61 F 22/08/18 19/50 -99/86 111057 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
15-13 F 21/09/25 M S

124 18-30 F 14/08/18 -93/52 -131/83 111057 F 257 BJNC-
15-36 F 24/10/25 M D

126 23-105 F13A2 07/09/23 282/44 328/43 120002 F 121 19-112 F10A3 07/08/25 F R 25-33

128 22-99 F13J3 01/09/22 110/47 122/62 115046 F ✝ 1… ✝BJNC-
15-11 F10J6 10/09/25 M S

130 22-100 F13J3 03/09/22 103/48 0/62 115046 F ✝ 4… ✝ 17-8 F10J5 06/08/25 F R 25-26

135 23-56 F12J4 16/08/23 33/18 -45/36 ♯118032 F 87 18-82 F8 J8 31/08/25 M S

139 22-59 F13J3 15/08/22 51/50 39/63 117068 F15J1 ✝ 2… ✝HBDN-
13-66 F11J5 16/08/25 F R 25-93

143 22-13 F8 J8 03/08/22 205/47 464/62 115021 F 380 BHQX-
13-104 J 05/08/25 M S

144 22-82 F 24/08/22 129/28 182/59 ♯115107 F PED 494 19-79 F 03/09/25 M S

145 22-11 F14J2 03/08/22 113/47 86/62 117051 F15J1 243 20-6 F13J3 11/08/25 F R 25-64

152 RLYN-
21-40 J 07/08/21 203/49 167/76 316009 J PED ✝BPGM-

12-68 J 18/08/25 M B

157 19-23 F 01/08/19 61/51 124/85 113043 F ✝ 1… ✝ 16-38 F15J1 31/08/25 M S

162 22-28 F14J2 08/08/22 69/47 -135/62 115021 F 202 19-110 F12J4 08/09/25 M S

167 22-51 F 12/08/22 15/47 -52/62 115107 F PED ✝ 4… ✝ 17-55 F 12/09/25 M S

183 22-81 F10A3 24/08/22 125/48 14/62 115107 F PED 1 QKPR-
14-3 J7 A6 10/08/25 F R 25-55

186 20-84 F12J4 18/08/20 67/51 117/83 110052 F ✝ 2… ✝BHCY-
13-122 F8 J8 31/08/25 M B
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190 RLYN-
21-24 J 03/08/21 141/48 -38/77 316009 J PED ✝CRFQ-

15-8 J 05/10/25 F B

193 19-61 F12J4 11/08/19 146/53 512/85 110080 F 218 QKPR-
14-6 J9 F7 27/09/25 F S

197 22-22 F 06/08/22 154/47 75/62 115046 F 158 20-105 F15J1 28/07/25 M S

205 22-58 F8 J8 15/08/22 175/47 279/62 115021 F ✝ 3… ✝BHQX-
13-91 J 12/08/25 F R 25-75

213 23-75 F14J2 22/08/23 129/44 108/43 121011 F ✝ 3… ✝ 19-118 F12J4 28/07/25 M S

215 22-89 F 25/08/22 44/47 -53/62 117051 F15J1 ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
14-16 F 16/08/25 M S

222 18-20 F10U6 11/08/18 -16/47 217/85 113086 F PED ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
11-41 F4 U12 17/08/25 F R 25-98

223 20-10 F14J2 30/07/20 29/50 -103/79 112032 F ✝ 5… ✝ 18-102 F11J5 22/08/25 F R 25-114

227 19-40 F14U2 05/08/19 130/47 -10/83 112034 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-13 F11J1 14/09/25 M S

233 22-77 F14J2 23/08/22 106/41 103/61 115021 F ✝ 5… ✝ 19-55 F12J4 11/08/25 M B

236 19-69 F15J1 13/08/19 40/50 -154/85 112034 F ✝ 2… ✝ 16-88 F13J3 03/10/25 M S

239 RLYN-
21-56 J 11/08/21 273/47 532/71 316039 J PED ✝RLYN-

18-22 J 31/08/25 F B

241 20-61 F15J1 10/08/20 84/48 195/80 112034 F ✝ 4… ✝GTHW-
13-19 F13J3 10/09/25 M S

243 20-6 F13J3 28/07/20 -40/54 -282/84 110052 F ✝ 1… ✝ 16-46 F9 J7 12/08/25 M S

256 23-3 F13J1 30/07/23 -73/43 -193/43 121011 F 440 PRQW-
17-37 F9 J3 16/08/25 M S

259 21-119 F15J1 01/09/21 189/47 323/71 111037 F14J2 ✝ 7 ✝ 16-7 F15J1 15/10/25 M S

262 21-92 F11J5 19/08/21 215/49 684/77 115046 F ✝ 2… ✝BHKQ-
13-3 J11F5 03/08/25 F R 25-15

263 19-128 F14J2 02/09/19 132/49 82/85 112034 F ✝ 60 ✝ 16-33 F12J4 18/08/25 F R 25-106

270 23-35 F14J2 10/08/23 -53/45 -144/43 121011 F ✝ 75 ✝BJNC-
15-37 F12J4 08/08/25 F R 25-44

276 23-17 F 05/08/23 98/39 -89/41 120002 F 367 18-74 F 07/09/25 M S

284 23-86 F13J3 26/08/23 39/44 59/43 121011 F 228 19-138 F10J6 02/08/25 M B

288 19-93 F 20/08/19 34/48 222/83 113043 F ✝ 74 ✝BJNC-
10-11 F15J1 30/08/25 F S

293 23-64 F14U2 17/08/23 150/46 175/43 118053 F 415 16-91 F12U4 12/08/25 F R 25-74

294 19-91 F8 U8 19/08/19 -21/38 -177/83 ✝ 3… ✝ 16-39 F 04/08/25 F R 25-19

295 23-36 F14J2 11/08/23 8/45 -263/43 121057 F ✝ 2… ✝HBDN-
13-66 F11J5 04/09/25 M S

296 23-9 F7 J1 02/08/23 9/22 48/37 127 BLWW-
17-132 F14J2 21/08/25 F S

297 23-107 F12J4 09/09/23 416/44 919/43 118053 F 432 19-80 F8 J8 28/08/25 M S

299 23-106 F14J2 07/09/23 127/22 438/37 ♯118032 F ✝ 1… ✝BJNC-
14-34 F12J4 22/09/25 F S
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303 20-98 F14J2 22/08/20 217/49 489/83 112034 F 185 BNJV-
14-30 F12J4 18/08/25 F R 25-102

305 20-48 F13J3 08/08/20 81/53 99/84 111037 F14J2 371 FFJN-
15-76 F12J4 02/09/25 M S

306 19-6 F 25/07/19 45/48 -21/82 112032 F ✝ 5… ✝ 17-53 F15A1 16/09/25 F S 04/09/2…

307 23-101 F 03/09/23 73/43 313/42 118032 F ✝ 2… ✝ 19-108 F 10/09/25 M S

313 19-98 F9 J6 20/08/19 15/48 -24/85 112034 F ✝ 1… ✝BGNL-
12-80 J12A2 29/09/25 F B

316 19-67 F11J1 12/08/19 83/49 165/84 111037 F14J2 ✝ 1… ✝GDTD-
12-76 F8 U8 14/08/25 M S

320 23-40 F5 J3 12/08/23 -72/24 31/37 ✝ 1… ✝NBTX-
11-40 F10J6 05/08/25 M S

321 19-18 F15J1 30/07/19 2/49 -173/80 111037 F14J2 ✝ 1… ✝BMLY-
15-26 F15J1 02/09/25 M S

329 21-95 F14J2 20/08/21 35/49 -200/76 115021 F 55 16-6 F11J5 04/10/25 F S

342 23-27 F14J2 07/08/23 60/44 147/43 121011 F 364 GHFC-
13-39 F12J4 12/10/25 F S

344 19-120 F9 J6 30/08/19 100/49 383/85 113043 F ✝ 5… ✝BGNL-
12-18 J13F1 20/09/25 F B

345 18-86 F12J4 01/09/18 119/52 544/87 113086 F PED ✝ 2… ✝BHCY-
13-122 F8 J8 16/08/25 M B

346 20-95 F10J5 21/08/20 36/51 -50/83 110052 F 31 GLGW-
13-51 J10F4 10/08/25 M S

349 23-19 F 06/08/23 165/43 62/42 120002 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-67 F 26/07/25 M S

354 23-94 F15J1 29/08/23 91/45 207/43 117068 F15J1 25 BJNC-
14-22 F15J1 31/08/25 M S

355 19-89 F 18/08/19 -27/49 -244/81 113043 F ✝ 4… ✝BJNC-
13-69 F 09/08/25 M S

360 23-54 F10U6 16/08/23 -224/18 -527/36 ♯118032 F 149 BJNC-
15-3 F3 U13 16/08/25 F R 25-94

367 18-74 F 26/08/18 -67/33 -34/84 ♯113086 F PED ✝ 96 ✝BJNC-
13-3 F15J1 08/09/25 M S

369 23-34 F 10/08/23 138/42 50/42 121057 F 245 18-2 F15J1 09/10/25 F B

370 21-45 F14J2 09/08/21 143/31 188/74 ♯112032 F 334 18-13 F12J4 10/08/25 M S

375 23-28 F 07/08/23 276/43 564/42 121057 F ✝ 5… ✝ 19-22 F15J1 17/08/25 M S 04/09/2…

379 20-71 F15J1 15/08/20 61/53 60/84 111037 F14J2 422 17-26 F 10/08/25 F R 25-58

382 23-60 F14J2 19/08/23 110/45 67/43 118053 F 111 BJNC-
13-57 F11J5 20/08/25 M S

388 19-24 F15J1 01/08/19 82/49 153/85 112034 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
11-23 F14J2 13/09/25 M S

389 21-59 F7 J1 06/08/21 -6/31 -6/74 ✝ 5… ✝NFCW-
15-80 F14J2 26/08/25 M B

391 18-39 F12A3 16/08/18 -52/52 -226/86 110080 F ✝ 1… ✝NFCW-
15-81 F8 A5 15/08/25 M B

397 21-43 F 09/08/21 96/48 204/76 115021 F 97 NQKC-
17-24 F 18/08/25 M S

402 20-27 F15J1 03/08/20 127/48 231/67 112034 F 470 GHFC-
13-31 F13J3 26/08/25 M S
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422 17-26 F 29/08/17 -69/56 104/87 109790 F PED ✝ 5… ✝BJNC-
06-2 F 15/08/25 M S

423 20-43 F14J2 07/08/20 167/49 398/82 112032 F ✝ 1… ✝ 18-52 F12J4 09/09/25 M S

426 17-35 F12U4 02/09/17 8/33 244/83 ♯112557 F ✝ 1… ✝GDTD-
12-76 F8 U8 16/08/25 M S

429 19-34 F11J5 03/08/19 40/51 -118/85 110080 F ✝ 4… ✝GXXN-
13-68 J10F6 07/08/25 M S

434 18-78 F12J4 29/08/18 8/53 -15/84 110080 F ✝ 83 ✝BJNC-
09-52 F8 J8 18/08/25 F R 25-103

440 PRQW-
17-37 F9 J3 15/08/17 -150/50 -126/87 111555 F PED ✝PRQW-

12-14 J6 F2 22/09/25 F D

445 20-56 F14H1 10/08/20 -157/34 -344/79 ♯110052 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
15-7 F11J3 09/08/25 F R 25-51

447 21-48 F13J3 10/08/21 32/50 -429/77 115046 F 67 BLYH-
13-162 F9 J7 06/08/25 F R 25-25

449 CQPK-
17-82 F15J1 29/08/17 2/53 -121/87 111037 F14J2 ✝CQPK-

10-63 F15J1 16/08/25 M S

458 20-46 F11J5 08/08/20 168/51 238/84 110052 F ✝ 88 ✝ 16-4 J10F6 18/08/25 F R 25-105

460 19-1 F 18/07/19 86/51 25/83 112032 F 422 17-26 F 02/09/25 M S

473 21-100 F12J4 21/08/21 71/48 252/71 115046 F ✝ 83 ✝BJNC-
09-52 F8 J8 06/08/25 M S

475 20-26 F9 J3 03/08/20 -37/46 -164/83 110052 F ✝ 3… ✝ 16-57 J5 F2 23/08/25 M B

476 21-41 F 08/08/21 41/48 -57/76 115021 F ✝ 1… ✝ 16-64 F 22/08/25 M S

481 21-80 F11J5 14/08/21 144/48 295/70 115021 F ✝ 4… ✝GXXN-
13-68 J10F6 18/08/25 F S

486 18-63 F14J2 23/08/18 99/52 277/86 111037 F14J2 ✝ 4… ✝BKDB-
13-54 F13J3 12/08/25 M S

489 19-63 F13J3 11/08/19 37/53 19/86 110052 F 399 16-12 F10J6 09/08/25 M S

496 21-103 F15J1 22/08/21 110/50 257/77 111037 F14J2 ✝ 91 ✝LBPH-
16-52 F 01/09/25 M S

504 19-7 F13J3 25/07/19 133/51 178/85 112032 F ✝ 4… ✝ 17-8 F10J5 18/08/25 F R 25-101 23/09/2…

513 17-48 F10J5 12/09/17 44/30 156/83 ♯109502 F ✝ 4… ✝GLGW-
13-80 J9 F4 04/08/25 M S

518 RLYN-
21-74 J 14/08/21 139/49 -48/76 315029 J PED ✝RLYN-

18-70 J 03/08/25 F R 25-17

538 19-51 F 08/08/19 68/54 -202/86 110052 F 359 GKRG-
16-124 F15J1 07/08/25 F D

547 18-45 F12J4 18/08/18 65/46 371/80 110080 F ✝ 4… ✝HVDQ-
13-80 F8 J8 21/08/25 F R 25-112

552 19-42 F13J2 05/08/19 139/53 211/86 111037 F14J2 ✝ 3… ✝BJNC-
11-58 F12A2 20/08/25 M S

554 19-12 F14U2 29/07/19 29/49 173/83 112032 F ✝ 5… ✝ 17-13 F12U4 18/08/25 F R 25-99

559 21-94 F13J3 20/08/21 138/49 256/77 112034 F ✝ 4… ✝BJNC-
13-17 F10J6 14/08/25 F R 25-85

561 19-106 F15J1 23/08/19 -30/50 -183/85 112034 F ✝ 2… ✝BJNC-
11-46 F13J3 13/08/25 F D

562 19-27 F13J3 02/08/19 -62/53 37/83 111037 F14J2 ✝ 84 ✝BNJV-
14-56 F11J4 08/08/25 F R 25-45
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563 19-26 F15J1 01/08/19 104/48 193/79 112032 F 435 BLWW-
17-126 F14J2 08/09/25 F S

568 21-125 F13A2 04/09/21 327/50 793/77 115046 F 368 18-12 F9 A4 07/08/25 F R 25-36

573 21-25 F 04/08/21 81/49 100/77 112032 F ✝ 2… ✝ 19-109 F15J1 09/08/25 M S

575 21-24 F15J1 05/08/21 127/47 256/68 115046 F ✝ 1… ✝BJNC-
14-2 F14J2 21/07/25 F D

Total:13 132 125 124 131 0

Average: 76 90
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